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2018 ASBDC 

Accreditation Committee 

 

Chair: 

Jody Keenan, VA SBDC  

 

Vice Chairs: 

Mark Delisle, ME SBDC               

 

Secretary: 

Lora Brown, MD SBDC 

 

 
Members: 

 

Michael Brooks, AL SBDC 
 

Christian Conroy, PA SBDC 

 
Jennifer Deamud, MI SBDC 

 

Duane Fladland, WA SBDC 
 

Diane Howerton, CA – Merced 

SBDC 
 

Jill Kline, WY SBDC 
 

Cheryl Kirby, FL SBDC 

 
Mark Langford, TX-Dallas 

SBDC 

 
Kelly Manning, CO SBDC 

 

Debra Martin, WV SBDC 
 

Beth Melnik, GA SBDC 

 
Greg Panichello, KS SBDC 

 

Mark Petrilli, IL SBDC 
 

Al Salgado, TX-San Antonio 

SBDC 
 

Katie Sewell, ID SBDC 

 
Michael Singleton, AR SBDC 

 

Janice Washington, AZ SBDC 
 

Association of Small Business Development Centers 

2018 Accreditation Committee 
 

Twenty-five Members and One Alternate Authorized – 

Twenty Members Appointed 

 

 

Terms Expiring December 31, 2020 

 

Christian Conroy 

Mark Delisle 

Duane Fladland 

Mark Langford 

Debra Martin 

Kelly Manning 

Michael Singleton 

Janice Washington 

 

Terms Expiring December 31, 2019 

 

Michael Brooks 

Lora Brown 

Jennifer Deamud 

Jody Keenan 

Cheryl Kirby 

Mark Petrilli  

 

Terms Expiring December 31, 2018 

 

Diane Howerton 

Jill Kline 

Beth Melnik 

Greg Panichello 

Al Salgado 

Katie Sewell 

 

SBA Representatives 

Adriana Menchaca-Gendron 

Victoria Mundt       

 

ASBDC Representative 

Tee Rowe       

 

     

       

 
 


